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Data communication systems for ETHERNET technology
Switches • VPN Router

TOSIBOX  ACCESSORIES®

Article number
3806232
3806233
3806234
3806235
3806236
3806237
3806238
3806239
3806240
3806241

Article description
TOSIBOX CONFIGURATION SW FILE

TOSIBOX 4G MODEM EU VER
4G USB MODEM W 2 ANTENNA CONN

ADAPTOR CABLE FROM MODEM TO ANTENNA
ANTENNA EXTERNAL W 8M CABLE

ANTENNA EXTERNAL MAGNET MOUNT W 3M CABLE
ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLE 5M

ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLE 10M
1-PORT RS232 SERIAL DEVICE SERVER

ACCESSORY PACK FOR LOCK 500

Various accessories available to support the main Tosibox lock units

For current information see: http://lappapac.lappgroup.com

If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. Other value information, such as tolerances, for example, can be obtained on request 
where available and released for publishing.
Photographs are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.
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