Switches • VPN Router





 ${\color{red} \textbf{TOSIBOX}^{\text{\tiny{\it IR}}}\textbf{ACCESSORIES}} \\ \textit{Various accessories available to support the main Tosibox lock units} \\$

Article number	Article description
3806232	TOSIBOX CONFIGURATION SW FILE
3806233	TOSIBOX 4G MODEM EU VER
3806234	4G USB MODEM W 2 ANTENNA CONN
3806235	ADAPTOR CABLE FROM MODEM TO ANTENNA
3806236	ANTENNA EXTERNAL W 8M CABLE
3806237	ANTENNA EXTERNAL MAGNET MOUNT W 3M CABLE
3806238	ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLE 5M
3806239	ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLE 10M
3806240	1-PORT RS232 SERIAL DEVICE SERVER
3806241	ACCESSORY PACK FOR LOCK 500

- If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. Other value information, such as tolerances, for example, can be obtained on request where available and released for publishing.

 Photographs are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.